
                       Fall Sport Start Dates
BADMINTON Varsity Boys & Girls
Monday, 8/13 2:30 PM Western Tech DEN
Coach Contact: Leroy Levi levi4@gmail.com

CROSS COUNTRY Varsity Boys & Girls
Wednesday, 8/8 7:30 AM Western Tech H.S.

(meet near Gym Lobby)
Coach Contact: Jennie Roe jroe@bcps.org
Coach Contact: Gina Woiak gwoiak@bcps.org

FOOTBALL Varsity & JV
Equipment Distribution/Forms Due @ Western Tech/DEN Parking Area
Tuesday, 8/7 2:00 PM Juniors/Seniors

3:00 PM Freshmen/Sophomores

Wednesday, 8/8 3:00 PM Spring Grove Turf Field
Wade Avenue (Catonsville)

Coach Contact: Damon Williams damonwilliams@verizon.net

GOLF Varsity Boys & Girls
Monday, 8/21 3:00 PM Diamond Ridge Golf Club

   (meet @ Driving Range)
Coach Contact: Dave McEvoy dmcevoy@bcps.org

SOCCER Varsity Boys
Monday, 8/13 2:30 PM Catonsville Middle School

(upper field behind school)
Coach Contact: Travis Saulsbury tsaulsbury@bcps.org

SOCCER Varsity Girls
Monday, 8/13 2:30 PM Catonsville Middle School

(lower field behind school)
Coach Contact: Chris Pagliarini cpagliarini@bcps.org

VOLLEYBALL Girls Varsity & JV
Grades 10-12 Wednesday, 8/8 2:00 PM Western Tech Gym

Grade 9 Tuesday, 8/14 2:00 PM Western Tech Gym
Coach Contact: Eric Jett ejett@bcps.org
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